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Gyoroogi Poomsae

Fin Light Male Individual
Men Men 1st Andrew Hurd Northeastern University
1st Juancarlos Norzagaray-Garcia Pikes Peak Community College 1st Joshua Liu Pennsylvania State University 2nd Ethan Sun University of California, Davis
2nd Jerico P. San Agustin University of Nevada, Reno 2nd William Smith III University of California, Los Angeles 3rd Carter Norsen University of Denver
3rd Ian Lopez Front Range Community College 3rd Ian Blanco University of California, Berkeley

3rd Davyd Cabrera Texas Woman's University Female Individual
Women 1st Adalis "AJ" Munoz Texas A&M University
1st Caliana Fonseca San Joaquin Delta College Women 2nd Titania Thao Gustavus Adolphus College
2nd Karine Leclerq University of California, Los Angeles 1st Britney Morales Florida International University
3rd Arianna Raygoza University of California, Davis 2nd Grace Shiba Weber State University Pairs
3rd Yesmin Chua University of Texas, Austin 3rd Danica Deaton University of Texas, Austin 1st Kyra Chan Massachusetts College of Pharmacy

Andrew Hurd Northeastern University
Fly Welter 2nd Adalis "AJ" Munoz Texas A&M University
Men Men Alex Lee Stanford University
1st Jehoon Seo University of Michigan 1st Seyed Farhang Mousavizadeh Santiago Canyon College 3rd Sylvia Seo Rutgers University
2nd Colin Morrison Metro State University, Denver 2nd Richard Chung University of Pennsylvania Jaewoo Lee Rutgers University
3rd Jack Bommersbach Northern State University
3rd Evan Pittman Brown University Women Male Team

1st Skylar Farrell Saddleback College 1st Jake De Guzman Morris County Community College
Women 2nd Miriam Galecki University of Utah David Lee Emory University
1st Karla Perea Scottsdale Community College William Shin Georgia State University
2nd Emma Collo University of California, Berkeley Middle 2nd Alex Lee Stanford University
3rd Anmol Kaur University of California, Davis Men  Andrew Lee University of California, Berkeley

1st Michael Rodriguez Houston Community College Ethan Sun University of California, Davis
Bantam 2nd Tyler Edmiston University of California, Los Angeles
Men 3rd John Lacey University of Colorado, Boulder Female Team
1st Andrew Medina University of Santo Tomas 1st Adalis "AJ" Munoz Texas A&M University
2nd Egdard Castillo University of Texas, Austin Women Zoie Munoz Texas Christian University
3rd Gabriel Placencia Seton Hall University 1st Alena Viana University of Colorado, Colorado Springs Titania Thao Gustavus Adolphus College
3rd Kenneth Alexander Johnson Midlands Technical College 2nd Kyra Chan Massachusetts College of Pharmacy

Heavy  Leah Rosenzweig Boston University
Women Men Elizabeth Zou Massachusetts Institute of Technology
1st no competitors  1st Noah Kim Virginia Military Institute

2nd Brandon Fordiani Kansas State University
Feather 3rd Brian Choi Rutgers University
Men
1st Adan Rivas University of Texas, Austin Women
2nd Oliver Largaespada Florida International University 1st Hannah Keck Collin College
3rd Salvador Nieves University of California, Riverside 2nd Patricia Lim University of Texas, Austin
3rd Ryan Mohamadi University of Kansas 3rd Kaliyah Saunders Boden University of Colorado, Boulder

Women
1st Logan Weber Johnson County Community College
2nd Alyson Ayers University of Colorado, Boulder



Poomsae

Male Individual
1st 7.52 Andrew Hurd Northeastern University
2nd 7.34 Ethan Sun University of California, Davis
3rd 6.13 Carter Norsen University of Denver

Female Individual
1st 7.27 Adalis "AJ" Munoz Texas A&M University
2nd 6.23 Titania Thao Gustavus Adolphus College

Pairs
1st 7.50 Kyra Chan Massachusetts College of Pharmacy

 Andrew Hurd Northeastern University

2nd 7.47 Adalis "AJ" Munoz Texas A&M University
Alex Lee Stanford University

3rd 6.67 Sylvia Seo Rutgers University
Jaewoo Lee Rutgers University

Male Team
1st 7.35 Jake De Guzman Morris County Community College

David Lee Emory University
William Shin Georgia State University

2nd 7.35 Alex Lee Stanford University
 Andrew Lee University of California, Berkeley

Ethan Sun University of California, Davis

Female Team
1st 7.12 Adalis "AJ" Munoz Texas A&M University

Zoie Munoz Texas Christian University
Titania Thao Gustavus Adolphus College

2nd 6.94 Kyra Chan Massachusetts College of Pharmacy
 Leah Rosenzweig Boston University

Elizabeth Zou Massachusetts Institute of Technology



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Female Fin (-46kg)

1st: Caliana Fonseca San Joaquin Delta College

2nd: Karine Leclerq University of California, Los Angeles

Caliana Fonseca (San Joaquin Delta) 3rd: Arianna Raygoza University of California, Davis

22-1 3rd: Yesmin Chua University of Texas, Austin

Fonseca (San Joaquin Delta)

6-4

Ariana Raygoza (UC Davis)

` Fonseca (San Joaquin Delta)

Yesmin Chua (UT Austin)

0-20

Leclerq (UCLA)

   

Karine Leclerq (UCLA)    

   

   



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Female Fly (-49kg)

1st: Karla Perea Scottsdale Community College

Karla Perea (Scottsdale CC) 2nd: Emma Collo University of California, Berkeley

21-1 3rd: Anmol Kaur University of California, Davis

Perea (Scottsdale CC)

Emma Collo (UC Berkeley) 26-2

9-1 Collo (UC Berkeley)

Anmol Kaur (UC Davis)

Perea (Scottsdale CC)

Kaur (UC Davis)

2-12

Collo (UC Berkeley)

Collo (UC Berkeley)

`



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Female Feather (-57kg)

Logan Weber (Johnson Co. CC) 1st: Logan Weber Johnson County Community College

26-5 Weber (Johnson Co. CC) 2nd: Alyson Ayers University of Colorado, Boulder

Alyson Ayers (UC Boulder) 23-2

Weber (Johnson Co. CC)

Ayers (UC Boulder)

 

 

`



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Female Light (-62kg)

1st: Britney Morales Florida International University

Britney Morales (FIU) 2nd: Grace Shiba Weber State University

w/d 3rd: Danica Deaton University of Texas, Austin

Morales (FIU)

Danica Deaton (UT Austin) PUN

25-15 Deaton (UT Austin)

Grace Shiba (Weber State)

Morales (FIU)

Shiba (Weber State)

w/d

Shiba (Weber State)

Deaton (UT Austin)

`



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Female Welter (-67kg)

Skylar Farrell (Saddleback) 1st: Skylar Farrell Saddleback College

5-0 Farrell (Saddleback) 2nd: Miriam Galecki University of Utah

Miriam Galecki (Utah) 6-0

Farrell (Saddleback)

Galecki (Utah)

 

 

`



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Female Heavy (+73kg)

1st: Hannah Keck Collin College

Hannah Keck (Collin Coll.) 2nd: Patricia Lim University of Texas, Austin

24-3 3rd: Kaliyah Saunders Boden University of Colorado, Boulder

Keck (Collin Coll.)

Kaliyah Saunders Boden (UC Boulder) 31-9

10-26 Lim (UT Austin)

Patricia Lim (UT Austin)

Keck (Collin Coll.)

Saunders Boden (UC Boulder)

6-18

Lim (UT Austin)

Lim (UT Austin)

`



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Male Fin (-54kg)

1st: Juancarlos Norzagaray-Garcia Pikes Peak Community College

Juancarlos Norzagaray (PPCC) 2nd: Jerico San Agustin University of Nevada, Reno

30 (OT 1)-30 (OT 3) 3rd: Ina Lopez Front Range Community College

San Agustin (U NV Reno)

Jerico San Agustin (U NV Reno) 15-18

36-12 San Agustin (U NV Reno)

Ian Lopez (Front Range CC)

Norzagaray (PPCC)

31-5

Lopez (Front Range CC)

8-13 Norzagaray (PPCC)

Norzagaray (PPCC)

Norzagaray (PPCC) San Agustin (U NV Reno)

`



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Male Fly (-58kg)

1st: Jehoon Seo University of Michigan

2nd: Colin Morrison Metro State University, Denver

3rd: Jack Bommersbach Northern State University

Evan Pittman (Brown) 3rd: Evan Pittman Brown University

12-13

Morrison (Metro State Denver)

4-18

Colin Morrison (Metro State Denver)

` Seo (U Mich)

Jehoon Seo (U Mich)

22-8

Seo (U Mich)

  

Jack Bommersbach (Northern State)  

 

 



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Male Bantam (-63kg)

1st: Andrew Medina University of Santo Tomas

2nd: Edgard Castillo University of Texas, Austin

3rd: Gabriel Placencia Seton Hall University

Edgard Castillo (UT Austin) 3rd: Kenneth Alexander Johnson Midlands Technical College

34-14

Castillo (UT Austin)

11-32

Andrew Sakai (Purdue)

12-19

Johnson (Midlands Tech)

Kenneth A. Johnson (Midlands Tech)

` Medina (U of Santo Tomas)

Andrew Medina (U of Santo Tomas)

19-5

Medina (U of Santo Tomas)

 

Gabriel Placencia (Seton Hall)  

 

 

 



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Male Feather (-68kg)

1st: Adan Rivas University of Texas, Austin

2nd: Oliver Largaespada Florida International University

3rd: Salvador Nieves University of California, Riverside

Adan Rivas (UT Austin) 3rd: Ryan Mohamadi University of Kansas

38-2

Rivas (UT Austin)

19-13

Salvador Nieves (UC Riverside)

` Rivas (UT Austin)

Ryan Mohamadi (KU)

5-33

Largaespada (FIU)

 

Oliver Largaespada (FIU)  

 

 



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Male Light (-74kg)

1st: Joshua Liu Pennsylvania State University

2nd: William Smith III University of California, Los Angeles

3rd: Ian Blanco University of California, Berkeley

Joshua Liu (Penn State) 3rd: Davyd Cabrera Texas Woman's University

33-8

Liu (Penn State)

41-19

Timothy Yi (ASU)

8-23

Blanco (UC Berkeley)

Ian Blanco (UC Berkeley

` Liu (Penn State)

David Cabrera (TWU)

22-36

Smith (UCLA)

 

William Smith III (UCLA)  

 

 



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Male Welter (-80kg)

Richard Chung (U Penn) 1st: Seyed Farhang Mousasvizadeh Santiago Canyon College

14-22 Mousavizadeh (SCC) 2nd: Richard Chung University of Pennsylvania

S. Farhang Mousavizadeh (SCC) 18-5  

Mousavizadeh (SCC)  

Chung (U Penn)

 

 

`



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Male Middle (-87kg)

1st: Michael Rodriguez Houston Community College

Michael Rodriguez (Houston CC) 2nd: Tyler Edmiston University of California, Los Angeles

24-4 3rd: John Lacey University of Colorado, Boulder

Rodriguez (Houston CC)  

John Lacey (UC Boulder) 38-8

6-28 Edmiston (UCLA)

Tyler Edmiston (UCLA)

Rodriguez (Houston CC)

Lacey (UC Boulder)

2-21

Edmiston (UCLA)

Edmiston (UCLA)

`



2022 Summer Universiade Taekwondo Team Trials

Colorado Springs, CO

Male Heavy (+87kg)

1st: Noah Kim Virginia Military Institute

Brian Choi (Rutgers) 2nd: Brandon Fordiani Kansas State University

15-16 3rd: Brian Choi Rutgers University

Kim (VMI)  

Noah Kim (VMI) 20-6

15-14 Kim (VMI)

Brandon Fordiani (KSU)

Kim (VMI)

Fordiani (KSU)

18-7

Fordiani (KSU)

Choi (Rutgers)

`


